
Al2-L*ncaster Farming, Saturday, October 10, 1998

Phila. Veg.
PHILADELPHIA Terminal

Prices ai of 07-OCT-9*

moidy 14.00 dm 4 5-lb flmbgi CA Baby
Peeled few 13.00 —CAULIFLOWER:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctni
flmwrpd CA 12i 8.0010.00 moidy
8.009.00 few 10.50fair cond 7.00 9i few
10.00ctni jacketpkd NY 9i ord-fair cond
2.00- —CELERY: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY dm CA 2 dz 10.0011.
00 few IXOO 2 1/2 dz 9.5011.00 moidy
10.0011.00 few 12.00 flmbi 30i
1X0013.00 moidy 12.00 flmbi 36i
12.5013.00 OH 2 dz 7JOB.OO 2 1/2 dz
7.508.00 —CHINESE CABBAGE:
celcrti NJ IXOO OH 12.00 30 lb dm CA
Nappe 10.00 50 lb dm CD 8.00 Nappa
10.001X00 NJ Nappa 10.00 -CORN-

SWEET: OFFERINGS LIGHT wbcrti FL
While 4 dz min md fair qual 6.008.00
CUCUMBERS; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY flu/ctni flmwrpd CD CDOne
Long Seedlen med 12a 6.00 WAXED 1
1/9 buctm/crti GA med IXOO NC med
12.00 MI med 100011.00 fr qual few
8.009.00 —EGGPLANT; MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 faudm/crti GA
med 10.001X00moidy 1000few9.00NJ
med fair qual 6.007.00 VA med fair qual
8.00 —ENDIVE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctm/crti NJ 6.007.00
OH 7.00 10 lb dm BL Widoof 15.00
ESCAROLE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 1/9 buctm/crti NJ 6.007.00
OH 7.00 —GARLIC: MARKET COL
LOWER. OTHERS STEADY 30 lb ctni
CAWhile nrper colSXOO col 45.00 nrper
jbo 42.00 exjbo 37.50 jbo 31.50
GREENS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
dm bchd CA Kale 24i 10.00Swiai Chard
12i 10.00Red 12i 10.00ctm/crti bchd NC

Collard 6.00-7.00Kale 6.00-7.00 Milliard
7.00Turnip Topi 7.00Rape 7.00 NJ Col-
lard 6.00-7.00 moidy 6.50-7.00 Kale
7.00- moidy 7.00 Turnip Topi
6.00- Dandelion 8.00-9.00 Swin
Chard 8.00-9.00 Red 8.00-9.00 OH Kale
8.00 PA Collard 6.00 dm lie CA Kale
Flowering 24i 11.00-11 JO NJ Kale Flow-
ering 10.00 20 lb dm CA Broccoli Rabe
24i 30.00 —LETTUCE-ICEBERG:
MARKET SLIGHTLY HIGHER dm CA
24i IXOO-14.00 Wrapped 24i 13.00-14J0
moidy 14.00 fair appear IXOO fair cond
10.00 30i IXOO fair cond 10.00

LETTUCE-OTHER: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY dm CA Bolton24i 10.00Green
Leaf 24i 11.00-IXOO few 13.00few 10.00
Red Leaf 24i 11.00-12.00 few 13.00 few

Provided by: Frail end Vegetable Matt-
el Newt, Federal-State Market Newi
Service, USDA.

Phone: (215) 597-4536 Fax: (215)
3364)355

Cloudy 56-69
NA—FVO2O
VEGETABLES —ARTICHOKES: etna

CA 18i 25.00 24i25.00 36t ordcond 3.00
Ige lie 16.00—ASPARAGUS; MARKET
LOWER 11 Ibctni/crttbchdCßlge 16.00
ltd 16.00 CL Ige 17.00-18.00 ltd
17.00- itnl 17.00-18.00 MX jbo
15.00Ige 14.00-16.00moldy 14.00-15.00
ltd 14.00-15.00 PE Ige 16.00 ltd
16.00- few 18.00 uni 16.00 few
17.00- —BEANS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY bobkti NJ Lima few
25.00 bucmi/ciu DE Round Green Type
few 11.00-12.00 NJ Round Green Type
10.00 NY Round Green Type IXOO PA

Round Green Type 7.00-10.00 moiUy
8.00- 30 lb ctni CA Fava 30.00
BEETS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
etni/erti bchd NJ 12i 7.00 OH 12i
7.00- moidy 7.00 25 lb iki lie CD
4.00- few 5.00-6.00 NJ 4.00-4.50
BROCCOLI: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY dm CA bchd 14i 10.50-12.50
few 13.00 Crown Cut 14JO-15.00 ME
bchd 14i 8.00-9.00 NC bchd 14ifair cond
5.00 —BRUSSELS SPROUTS: OFFER-
INGS INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
CABBAGE: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 1 3/4 bucrti & 50 lb dm CD
Round Green Type med 6.00-7.00 Red
Type medfew 7.00DE Round Green Type
med 6.00 NJ Round Green Type med
6.00- moidy 6.00 Red Type med
7.00- moidy 7.00 PA Round Green
Type med 6.00-6JOmoidy 6.00 few 7.00
one lot 5.00 50 lb iki NY Round Green
Type IgeSJO 13/4 bucrti A4olbdm CD
Savoy Type medfew 7.00 PA Savoy Type
med 8.00-9.00 —CARROTS: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY iki 48 1-lbflmbgi CA
Toppedmed-lge 11.0011.50moidy 11.00
CDTopped med-lge 7.007J0 iki 10 5-lb
flmbgi CA Topped med-lge 11.00 few
11.50 50 lb iki lie CA Topped jbo 11.00

few 13.0014.50CDTopped jbo6.006.50
few 5.50 MI Topped jbo 8.00dm 24 1-lb
flmbgi CA Baby Peeledfew 17.00dm 20
1-lb flmbgi CA Baby Peeled 12.0014.00

Keystoneconcrete
PRODUCTS

■ NO

477 East Farmersville Rd.
New Holland, PA 17557 /~waffle slat~\

(717) 355-2361

Green exlge 14.00IS lb ctns CA Bell Type
Red exlge 8.00 Yellow exlge 14.00 25 lb
cmsCA Bell Type Red Igefrqual 10.005
kg ctns ML Bell Type Orange 80-100mm
20.00 Red 80-100mm 14.00 Yellow
80-100mm 15.00-16.00 —PEPPERS
OTHER: 1 1/9 buctni/ats NJ Lang Hot
7.00-B.oomostly 8.00 mixed red and green
6.00 Red 10.00CubtneUes Ige 10.00 mix-
edred and green 7.00-8.00 —PUMPKINS;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY bins PA
Howden Ige 100.00-125.00med-lge 70.00
med 60.00-100.00few 125.00each PA Big
Mack Type xlge 50.00 med-lge 25.00 1/2
buctns/crts NY Miniature 8.00
RADISHES; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns tpd 306-ozflmbgs MNRed
4.00 OH Red 4.00-5.00 ctns tpd 14 1-lb
flmbgs MN Red 4JO OH Red SJO 40 lb
flmbgs tpd OH Red 13.00-14.00ctns bchd
OH Red 24s 8.00-10.00 mostly 8.00 PA
Red 24s 7.00-8.00 —RHUBARB:
OFFERINGS INSUFFICIENT TO
QUOTE —RUTABAGAS: 50 lb sks CD
med 10.00 —SPINACH: MARKET
SAVOY TYPE LOWER, FLAT TYPE
ABOUT STEADY ctns bchd CA Flat 24s
few 13.00 1 2/5 bucrts bchd CA Flat 24s
12.00 ctns 12 10-oz flmbgs CD Savoy
10.00ctns OH Savoy 7.00 clipped 8.00 cel
ert NJ Savoy 7.00-8.00PA Savoy 7.00

LI CK AU

SQUASH: MARKET ABOUT STEADY
1/2 & 5/9 buctni/ctti GA Zucchini (mi-
med 10.00-12.00med 8.00-10.00 few 7.00
YellowStnightneck sml-med 10.00-12.00
med 10.00 NJ Zucchini iml-med
9.00- med 7.00-8.00 Yellow
Stnightneck onl-med 10.00-12.00 fair
ccnd 5.00-6.00 med 10.00 26 lb gum CA
Zucchini sml-med 10.00-11.00 1 1/9
bucmi/citf NJ Aeon med 8.00 Butternut
med 9.00-10.00 Spaghetti med 9.00-10.00
—SWEET POTATOES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY 40 lbcan LA U.S. One
Beauregard med IS.OO NC U.S. One
Jewel* med 10.00-1ZOO fair qual 5.00 NJ
Porto Rican Type med few IZOO Yellow
Jeney med fair qual IZOO 1/2 buctm NJ
Yellow Jenay med 10.00-12.00 moatly
10.00 —TOMATOES: MARKET HIGH-

ER 25 lbctni NJ Vine Ripe* light red-red
Ige 14.00-16.00 fair appear IZOO-13.00
med 10.0Q-IZOO moady IZOO OH 85%
U.S. One orBetter Mature Greeni red sx6*
fair cond 10.00-12.00PA Vine Ripe* light
red-red Ige fair appear 10.00TN 8551 U.S.
One or Better Mature Greens light red-red
sx6* 17.00-18.006x6a 16.00VA 85% U.S.
One or Better Mature Greens light red-red
Sx6s 16.00-17.00 one lot 18.0000 6x6s
16.00- Local Repack 85% '

Til
EVERY WEDNESDAY ■ 1:00 P.M.

'6l 71

Farmers Market 9:00 AM to 8:00 PM
Flea Market 7:00 AM to ??

Serving Eastern Pennsylvania for SI years.

10th Annual
FALL FEEDER CATTLE SALE

Friday, Oct. 23, 7:30 PM
Consignments Welcome

610-926-1307

Concrete Slatted Free Stall Barn

Slatted Heifer Barn

Slatted Free Stall Barn

to

Concrete Feed Bunks

10.00 NJ Boston 24s 7.00 Green Leaf 24s
7.00 OH Boston 24s 7.00 fb ctns NJ Bibb
7.00 3 lb cuts CA Mesculin Mix 7 JO
LETTUCE-ROMAINE: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY ctns CA 24s
10.00- mostly 11.00-12.00fair cond
low as 8.00 NJ 24s 6.00 OH 24s 6.00 1.3
bucrts CA 24s 12.00-14.00 few 16.00 --

MUSHROOMS: MARKET STEADY 10
IbctnsPAlge 12.00 med 9.00 4 qt biasPA
med-lge 5.00 sml-mcd 4.00 S lb ctns PA
Oyster 16.00 Cremini 7.00 Partobellas
7.00 3 lb ctns PA Shiitake 12.00 fair qual
9.00 ctns 10 12-oz trays flmwipd PA 9.00
ctns 10 10-oz trays flmwipd PA 8.00
OKRA: 1/2 bucrts FL med 8.00 GA sml-
med fair cond 10.00—ONIONS GREEN:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns bchd
CA 48s 10.00MX 48s 12.00few 14.00 NJ
36s 8.00 48s 10.00 OH 48s 9.00-10.00
ctns/crts bchd CA Leeks 12s 12.00 NJ
Leeks 12s 10.00-12.00 OH Leeks 12s
10.00- mostly 10.00 —PARSLEY;
ssabktjt ABOUT STEADY 1 1/9 buctns
bchd OH Curly 60s 10.00-12.00 30s
6.00- Plain 60s 10.00-12.00 30s
6.00- ctns bchdCA Curly 60s 11.00—
PARSNIPS: ctns 12 1-lbflmbgs CD 10.00
20 lb flmbgs Ise CD 12.00-14.00—PEAS
GREEN: MARKETABOUT STEADY 10
lb ctns GU Snow Peas Decalyxed
22.00- fair appear 20.00 Sugar Snap
Peas Decalyxed 26.00-27.00 ZA Sugar
Snap Peas Decalyxed 28.00-29.00 mostly
28.00 —PEAS OTHER; OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
PEPPERS; MARKET HIGHER I 1/9
buctns/crts NJ Bell Type Green exlge
11.00- Ige 10.00-11.00 med
8.00- Mxd Red And Green med-lge
7.00 Red exlge 12.00PA BellType Green
exlge 12.00 Ige 10.00 med 8.00 Mxd Red
And Green Ige 6.00-7.00 VA Bell Type


